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45°

0.039
10.079

2
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1
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ENGAGING FACE
(view without boots)

0.906 max.
23 max.

After crimping

 
0.515 max.
13,08 max.  

 
0.456 min.
11,60 min.  

 
0.033 max.
0.84 max.  0.276 max.

7,01 max.

0.256 max.
6.50 max.

On hexagon corner
after crimping

0.219 max.
5.57 max.

 
0.833 max.
21.15 max.  

 
0.555 max.
14.10 max.  

 
0.222 max.
5.63 max.  

 
0.215 max.
5.45 max.  

0.222 max.
5.64 max.

 
0.723 max.
18,35 max.  

0.059 max.
1.51 max.

0.033 min.
0.84 min. 

0.217 max.
5.51 max.  

0.161 min.
4,10 min. 

0.205 max.
5.21 max.  

 
0.858
21.80  

 
0.343
8.70  

0.180 min.
4.57 min.

 
0.197

5  
Black color
band

FERRULE

CENTRAL CONTACTS

SPACER INSULATOR

SEALING BOOT

MATERIALS:
- Outer, center contact & crimping ferrule: Copper alloy.
- Insulator, spacer : PTFE or equivalent.
- Sealing boots :

- Centering boot : High grade thermoplastic,
- Soft boot : Fluorosilicone elastomer

FINISHES:
- Outer, center contacts and crimping ferrule: Gold over nickel plated.
- Insulator, spacer & sealing boots : Non applicable.

NOTES:
- Extraction tool: RADIALL P/N 282549001,
- Wiring instruction : RP56870
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DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)

1/1Apr 17, 2014

RADIALL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

Estimated weight : 3.85 g
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Outer body & ferrule modified 
& note "qualification in progress" removed.
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